
CONTACT
Amanda Zellers
Phone:  (931) 232-0561
Email:  roseellavillage@gmail.com

201 Rose Ella Dr.
Dover, TN 37058

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:
Facility Age:
Parking:
Laundry: 

2
1
900
2006
Parking Lot
On-site

Apartments For 
Rent

At Rose Ella Apartments we provide all-inclusive living, which means you pay one bill for 
all of your living expenses. No more worrying about multiple bills to pay. The electricity, 
water/sewer, Internet, cable TV, home security system monitoring, and trash service are 
all included with your monthly rent.
Our entire facility is on one level, so there are no bothersome stairs to climb! Each two 
bedroom apartment is a spacious 900 sq ft. with a full kitchen and handicap accessible 
bathroom. All apartments have interior and exterior entrances, burglar and health alarm 
systems, private patios, and personal thermostat.  Want more? We offer housekeeping 
options, and pets are welcome too! 

www.roseellavillage.com

201 Rose Ella Drive
Dover, TN 37058

$ 960 single occupant with 12 month lease


